PSYCHEDELIC PORN CRUMPETS 
ANNOUNCE BIGGEST EVER UK/EU HEADLINE TOUR FOLLOWING THE 2 ALBUM RELEASES IN 2025
‘CARPE DIEM, MOONMAN’ & ‘POGO RODEO’
 
LABEL: WHAT REALITY? RECORDS

Not many bands possess the work ethic of Psychedelic Porn Crumpets. The Aussie 5-piece released 2 standout records in 2025 & undertook 5 tours across the globe, taking in their biggest ever headline run in America amongst it all. And 2026 shows no sign of stopping them, hitting the ground running with their biggest shows in the UK & Europe throughout February & March. 

It’s been a long road for the Crumpets, 7 years prior they took the long flight from Perth, Western Australia to London and performed x2 shows at the 50 capacity Blondies in Clacton. Emerging sweaty into the cold London air, band & fans alike knew this was just the beginning for them. Now it’s time for them to take on the 2,200 capacity London O2 Kentish Town Forum, the same tour also visiting the 1,900 Albert Hall in Manchester. 

It's not just the UK that has been impressed by the high octane, energy fuelled live shows, the band recently ended 2025 with their biggest headline run of North America & have a huge homecoming run in Australia late March/April. There’s an appreciation within the fanbase of how much they put themselves out there, self-releasing records and not taking their feet off the tarmac much longer than necessary.

2025 saw the release of ‘Carpe Diem, Moonman’ & the surprise release of ‘Pogo Rodeo’ – 2 records that have already amassed nearly 10 million streams between them. It would be remiss of us not to expect new music in 2026.

Tour dates are below, support to be announced shortly. On sale now:


February/March 2026

Tuesday 24th February – Newcastle University, SU, Newcastle, UK
Wednesday 25th February – SWG3 Galvanisers, Glasgow, UK
Friday 27th February – Albert Hall, Manchester, UK
Saturday 28th February – Stylus, Leeds, UK
Sunday 1st March – The Crossing, Birmingham, UK
Tuesday 3rd March – The 1865, Southampton, UK
Wednesday 4th March – O2 Kentish Town Forum, London, UK
Saturday 7th March – Melkweg, Amsterdam, Netherlands – *SOLD OUT*
Sunday 8th March – Melkweg, Amsterdam, Netherlands
Monday 9th March – Burgerhaus Stollwerck, Koln, Germany
Wednesday 11th March – SO36, Berlin, Germany
Thursday 12th March – Backstage Werksglande, Munich, Germany
Saturday 14th March – Salzhaus, Winterthur, Switzerland
Sunday 15th March – Le Transbordeur, Lyon, France
Tuesday 17th March – Sala Copernico, Madrid, Spain
Wednesday 18th March – Kafe Antzokia, Bilbao, Spain
Friday 20th March – Le Bataclan, Paris, France



For all latest tour dates, ticketlinks & band info head to https://psychedelicporncrumpets.com 

Instagram: https://instagram.com/psychedelicprncrumpets
X: https://x.com/porncrumpets
Website: https://psychedelicporncrumpets.com
